
Christmas 2015 at St. Vincent’s Catholic Primary School 

 

   School Christmas Fair - Saturday 28 November - 11:00am – 14:00pm 

Infant and Junior Departments. 

   Infant Advent Mass - Wednesday 2 December - 09:05am 

Infant Department Hall. All parents and families welcome. 

   Junior Advent Mass – Friday 4 December – 09:05am 

Junior Department Hall. All parents and families welcome. 

   PTA Festive Markets - Friday 4 December - 19:30pm 

Junior Department Hall. 

   Reception Nativity Dress Rehearsal - Monday 7 December  

All infant children and junior siblings of children in Reception will spectate. 

   Reception Nativity Plays - Tuesday 8 and Wednesday 9 December - 10:00am 

Infant Department Hall. Refreshments provided afterwards. 

   Children’s Christmas Lunch - Friday 11 December – 12:00pm 

With a special visit from Father Christmas! 

   Christmas Pantomime for Infant children – Monday 14 December - 13:30pm 

Infant Department Hall. 

   Y4 Christmas Play - Tuesday 15 December – 14:00pm              

 Junior Department Hall. Refreshments provided afterwards.   

   Y4 Christmas Play - Wednesday 16 December – 18:30pm 

 Junior Department Hall. Refreshments provided afterwards. 

   Christmas Service at St. Vincent’s Church – Thursday 17 December –18:30pm 

Children in full school uniform. Parking will be busy so please allow plenty of time. 

   Christmas Pantomime for Junior children - Friday 18 December– 09:15am 

Junior Department Hall. 

  School Closes for the Christmas Break - Friday 18 December 

Have a happy Christmas from all at St. Vincent’s Catholic Primary School. 


